Tir Militaire + Tir en Campagne
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Benoit
Roy
Cretegny
Mermod
Geretti
Legeret
Dubuis
Moor
Scramoncin
Bill

Roy
Carvin
Legeret
Eschmann
Barras
Dubuis
Roulin
Krebs

Guex

Christian
Alain
Martial
Claude
Dominique
Denis
Laurent
Henri
Alexandre
Christiane
Charles-Henri
Bruno
Christian
Alois
Roger
Stéphane
Nicolas
Gilbert
Claude

Challenge Misterdam

1966
1966
1979
1960
1956
1965
1946
1947
1983
1950
1942
1962
1997
1938
1953
1979
1947
1948
1947

TC
66
66
64
63
66
63
60
60
60
61
58
59
59
54
55
56
57
56
20

Total
146
145
144
142
141
141
140
138
137
136
133
133
133
132
131
128
126
119
82

Classement 2013




